
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS
CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200403020001
06890

03/02/2004
10:51:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BESSIERE,
GLENN D

200101160000
15231

200403020001
06900

03/02/2004
10:51:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BESSIERE,
GLENN D

200001130000
14951

200406040002
99230

06/04/2004
11:38:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200407160003
95530

07/16/2004
01:49:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200407160003
95520

200407290004
20710

07/29/2004
10:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
ROYCE O

200310310007
26830

200407290004
20720

07/29/2004
10:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAWSON,
ROBERT JR

199808050002
98671

200408030004
29580

08/03/2004
09:56:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200408050004
38190

08/05/2004
11:08:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ABSHER,
EDDIE R

200012120004
27581

200408130004
57180

08/13/2004
02:50:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200408130004
57170

200409100005
03640

09/10/2004
10:45:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKNIGHT,
WANDA

200409130005
08580

09/13/2004
02:34:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCLAIN,
PATRICIA C

200103300001
18351

200410050005
50090

10/05/2004
01:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AUTREY,
TERESA

200410050005
50210

10/05/2004
01:53:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SLAUGHTER,
GARY

200411190006
37740

11/19/2004
12:06:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WASHBURN,
JAMES P II

200304100002
19420



200412150006
84820

12/15/2004
01:31:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
JUANITA D

199211230002
79281

200407160003
94530

07/16/2004
12:56:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COFIELD,
LOREN

200301140000
27980

200407160003
95540

07/16/2004
01:49:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200407160003
95530

200407290004
20690

07/29/2004
10:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CULVER,
JOSEPH B

199909270004
01021

200407290004
20700

07/29/2004
10:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOLZAPFEL,
DENNIS W

200405140002
54470

200408130004
54440

08/13/2004
09:31:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER,
ALFONZO

200408250004
77580

08/25/2004
02:20:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200408250004
77570

200408310004
85850

08/31/2004
10:51:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200408310004
85840

200409270005
33470

09/27/2004
02:03:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200409270005
33460

200409270005
34060

09/27/2004
02:58:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200409270005
34050

200409270005
34070

09/27/2004
02:58:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200409270005
34050

200410040005
47100

10/04/2004
01:47:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ABSHER,
EDDIE

200303060001
38180

200410040005
47110

10/04/2004
01:47:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ABSHER,
EDDIE

199904070001
45971

200410070005
55120

10/07/2004
11:25:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
CHRISTINA

199605300001
75041

200410220005
85070

10/22/2004
02:21:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

200408130004
57170

200411080006
14370

11/08/2004
02:26:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY,
DOUGLAS L

200103070000
81131


