Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403020001 06890	03/02/2004 10:51:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BESSIERE, GLENN D					200101160000 15231	Везеприоп
200403020001 06900	03/02/2004 10:51:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BESSIERE, GLENN D					200001130000 14951	
200406040002 99230	06/04/2004 11:38:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
200407160003 95530	07/16/2004 01:49:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200407160003 95520	
200407290004 20710	07/29/2004 10:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, ROYCE O					200310310007 26830	
200407290004 20720	07/29/2004 10:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWSON, ROBERT JR					199808050002 98671	
200408030004 29580	08/03/2004 09:56:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
200408050004 38190	08/05/2004 11:08:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ABSHER, EDDIE R					200012120004 27581	
200408130004 57180	08/13/2004 02:50:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200408130004 57170	
200409100005 03640	09/10/2004 10:45:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKNIGHT, WANDA						
200409130005 08580	09/13/2004 02:34:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCLAIN, PATRICIA C					200103300001 18351	
200410050005 50090	10/05/2004 01:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AUTREY, TERESA						
200410050005 50210	10/05/2004 01:53:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SLAUGHTER, GARY						
200411190006 37740	11/19/2004 12:06:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WASHBURN, JAMES P II					200304100002 19420	

200412150006 84820	12/15/2004 01:31:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON, JUANITA D			199211230002 79281	
200407160003 94530	07/16/2004 12:56:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COFIELD, LOREN			200301140000 27980	
200407160003 95540	07/16/2004 01:49:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200407160003 95530	
200407290004 20690	07/29/2004 10:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CULVER, JOSEPH B			199909270004 01021	
200407290004 20700	07/29/2004 10:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLZAPFEL, DENNIS W			200405140002 54470	
200408130004 54440	08/13/2004 09:31:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER, ALFONZO				
200408250004 77580	08/25/2004 02:20:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200408250004 77570	
200408310004 85850	08/31/2004 10:51:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200408310004 85840	
200409270005 33470	09/27/2004 02:03:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200409270005 33460	
200409270005 34060	09/27/2004 02:58:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200409270005 34050	
200409270005 34070	09/27/2004 02:58:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200409270005 34050	
200410040005 47100	10/04/2004 01:47:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ABSHER, EDDIE			200303060001 38180	
200410040005 47110	10/04/2004 01:47:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ABSHER, EDDIE			199904070001 45971	
200410070005 55120	10/07/2004 11:25:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, CHRISTINA			199605300001 75041	
200410220005 85070	10/22/2004 02:21:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES			200408130004 57170	
200411080006 14370	11/08/2004 02:26:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, DOUGLAS L			200103070000 81131	